
Register of Attendance 2023-2024 

Name Role Term end date 19/09/2023 09/01/2024 12/03/2024 30/04/2024 11/06/2024 

Tess Fielden Co-HT N/A ✓     

Polly Desmond Staff Governor 6/2/2024 ✓     

Theresa Shaw  Chair/Community 19/07/2024 ✓     

Amelia Beach Community Governor 12/2/2024 ✓     

Beth Clarke Parent Governor 18/01/2026 ✓     

Rakhee Easley Parent Governor 18/01/2026 ✓     

Stephen Roberts Community Governor 12/7/2026 AA     

Ann Thomas Community Governor 12/7/2026 ✓     

Emma Smith Co-HT       

        

AA Accepted Apology       

A  Absent       

 Attended as guest       

 Resigned       

 Meeting cancelled       

 

 

  



Register of Attendance 2022-2023 

Name Role Term end date 20/9/2022 18/12/2022 28/03/2023 23/05/2023 11/7/2023 

Tess Fielden HoS N/A ✓ ✓ 
✓ ✓ ✓ 

Richard Bakker HoS N/A ✓ ✓ AA ✓ ✓ 

Polly Desmond Staff Governor 6/2/2024 ✓ ✓ 
✓ ✓ ✓ 

Theresa Shaw  Chair/Community 20/09/2023 ✓ ✓ 
✓ ✓ ✓ 

Amelia Beach Community Governor 12/2/2024 ✓ ✓ 
✓ ✓ ✓ 

Beth Clarke Parent Governor 18/01/2026 AA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 

Sara Spear Parent Governor 18/01/2026 ✓ ✓    

Rakhee Easley Parent Governor 18/01/2026 AA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 

Stephen Roberts Community Governor 12/7/2026 ✓ ✓ AA AA ✓ 

Ann Thomas Community Governor 12/7/2026 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 

Simon Eardley ACES Director of 
Primary Education 

      

Antonia Drysdale ACES Director of SEND       

        

AA Accepted Apology       

A  Absent       

 Attended as guest       

 Resigned       

 Meeting cancelled       

 

 

 

 



 

Register of Attendance 2021-2022 

Name Role Term end date 9/21/2021 12/7/2021 1/18/2022 3/22/2022 5/17/2022 7/12/2022 

Tess Fielden HoS N/A ✓  ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 

Richard Bakker HoS N/A ✓  ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 

Polly Desmond Staff Governor 6/2/2024 AA  ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 

Theresa Shaw  Chair/Community 20/09/2023 ✓  ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 

Amelia Beach 
Community 
Governor 12/2/2024 ✓  ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 

Beth Clarke Parent Governor 18/01/2026   ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 

Sara Spear Parent Governor 18/01/2026   ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 

Rakhee Easley Parent Governor 18/01/2026   ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 

Stephen Roberts 
Community 
Governor 12/7/2026       

Ann Thomas 
Community 
Governor 12/7/2026       

Sam Stokes 
Chair/Parent 
Governor 8/10/2021 ✓      

Ali Scott Parent Governor 8/10/2021 ✓      

Darren Seymour Parent Governor 7/22/2021 AA      

 


